FY 2015 Income Limits Documentation System

FY 2015 Income Limits Summary (effective March 6, 2015)

East Hartford town, Connecticut
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East
Hartford
town

$87,500

Extremely
Low
(30%)
Income
Limits

$18,400

$21,000

$23,650

$26,250

$28,410

$32,570

$36,730

$40,890

Very Low
(50%)
Income
Limits

$30,650

$35,000

$39,400

$43,750

$47,250

$50,750

$54,250

$57,750

Low
(80%)
Income
Limits

$46,100

$52,650

$59,250

$65,800

$71,100

$76,350

$81,600

$86,900

2016 HUD Fair Market Rents

(effective December 11, 2015)

Final FY 2016 FMRs By Unit Bedrooms

Efficiency

One-Bedroom

Two-Bedroom

Three-Bedroom

Four-Bedroom

Final FY 2015 FMR

$707

$903

$1,129

$1,401

$1,605



http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009MedCalc.odn?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009MedCalc.odn?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=50
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=50
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=50
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=50
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=50
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=30
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=30
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=30
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=30
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=80
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=80
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=80
http://www.huduser.org/datasets/il/il2009/2009ILCalc3080.odb?inputname=East%20Hartford%20town&area_id=METRO25540M25540&fips=0900322630&type=county&year=2009&yy=09&stname=Connecticut&stusps=CT&statefp=09&ACS_Survey=Yes&State_Count=1.0&areaname=Hartford-West%20Hartford-East%20Hartford,%20CT%20HUD%20Metro%20FMR%20Area&level=80

